TOWN OF BURKITTSVILLE

Planning and Zoning Commission Meeting

Monday, June 14, 2021
7:00 — 8:15 pm

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7402629934?pwd=Mnk4Q3hMREdjWU1yMS96MWw3QjIMZz09

7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:15 pm

7:30 pm

7:45 pm

8:10 pm

8:15 pm

Meeting ID: 740 262 9934

Passcode: H41SkE
Agenda

Welcome & Call to order
e Approval of agenda
e Approval of May minutes

Election of Chair
Zoning Administrator Report

New Business
e 14 E. Main: Porch proposal

Old Business
o Website progress
e Municode status
e Ordinances
o Finalization of Online Version
o Workshop #2

Wrap-up & Next Steps

Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings

Next Commission meeting: Tuesday, July 6, 7:00 pm

e Town meeting: July 12, 7:30 pm

Jayme Marshall

Paul Goldstein

Paul Goldstein

David Myers

Rachel Carballo
Kevin Cromer
Jayme Marshall


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7402629934?pwd=Mnk4Q3hMREdjWU1yMS96MWw3QjlMZz09

*Members of the public are encouraged and welcome to attend any Commission meeting.



